7e Meeting Moitié-Moitié
Bulle, 14. - 15.2.2026

Epreuve 13 Dames, 100m Libre Cat. générale
14.02.2026 - 16:35 Liste résultats
Records Moitié-Moitié 1:00.26 BALMER Camille SION Bulle 09.02.2020
Points: AQUA 2025
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
10 ans et moins
1. GILLIERON Roxanne 16 La 1:20.50 243 38.66 41.84
2. BRAHIMI Rym 16 Rn 1:27.34 190 42.78 44.56
3. MAI Leila Xuan 16 Srm 1:32.68 159 42.20 50.48
4. DERGUTI Ana 16 Rn 1:33.52 155 4474 48.78
5. GODAT Chloé-Déborah 17 Rn 1:34.46 150 45.00 49.46
6. KORKMAZ Asya 17 Rn 1:43.17 115 46.72 56.45
7. KUFFER Dinah lou 17 Spb 1:43.99 112 47.74 56.25
8. STUDER Julianne 16 Spb 1:44.41 111 50.29 54.12
9. KILCHOER Lyla 16 Fribourg Natation 1925 1:47.65 101 51.59 56.06
10. RUTTIMANN Giulia Vanessa 17 Berner Oberland 1:53.32 87 53.31 1:00.01
11. DINIZ BARRETO Emily 16 La 2:02.94 68 1:01.93 1:01.01
11-12 ans
1. SALONEN Klaara 14 Berner Oberland 1:09.30 381 33.97 35.33
2. MUMENTHALER Liza 14 La 1:10.15 367 33.09 37.06
3. BRAHIMI Zohra 14 Rn 1:18.70 260 37.75 40.95
4. DO ROSARIO Zoé Anaisse 14 Rfn 1:19.34 254 37.39 41.95
5. BEER Clara 14 Rn 1:20.12 246 39.12 41.00
6. PELLET Alicia 14 Rn 1:20.13 246 38.71 41.42
7. CANTO ORPINELL Ona 14 La 1:22.47 226 39.94 42.53
8. SLAMA Carolina 14 La 1:22.50 225 39.60 42.90
9. MATER Louise 14 La 1:24.97 206 38.05 46.92
10. HODDE Agathe 14 Ma 1:25.16 205 39.94 45.22
11. KELLER Lou 15 Fribourg Natation 1925 1:25.49 203 41.85 43.64
12. DI DIO Elisa 15 Rn 1:27.80 187 43.01 44,79
13. FAVRE Coline 15 Spb 1:27.91 186 41.03 46.88
14. LOPEZ SANTA CRUZ Julia 15 La 1:29.12 179 43.08 46.04
15. BRASEY Kyra 15 La 1:2955 176 43.99 45.56
16. AGUILERA GALLEGOS Maélys 15 Fribourg Natation 1925 1:29.94 174 44.28 45.66
17. PERRENOUD Sophie 14 Rfn 1:30.59 170 42.06 48.53
18. BECK Timéa 15 Rn 1:32.37 160 45,74 46.63
19. BAZUNGULA Andrina 15 Fribourg Natation 1925 1:33.98 152 42.24 51.74
20. WEBER Madison 15 Rn 1:34.62 149 45.08 49.54
21. FERNANDES Talia 14 La 1:36.51 141 48.08 48.43
22. GUERZI Mitia 15 Rn 1:39.72 127 47.54 52.18
23. BERNOLD Lya 15 Spb 1:45.32 108 49.21 56.11
24. GROTSCH Valérie 15 Berner Oberland 2:01.87 70 55.55 1:06.32
13-14 ans
1. HENZEN Livia Maria 12 ow88 1:05.24 456 30.63 34.61
2. CAUME GONCALVES Louise 13 Rn 1:08.15 400 32.67 35.48
3. ROSSIER Charlotte 12 Rn 1:09.43 379 32.15 37.28
4. RAMALHO Rose 12 Fribourg Natation 1925 1:10.40 363 33.89 36.51
5. VUICHARD Melody 13 Spb 1:10.49 362 34.36 36.13
6. JAGER Aava 13 Montreux-Natation 1:12.13 338 35.31 36.82
7. FEVRIER-HAMILTON Camille 13 Montreux-Natation 1:13.32 321 35.12 38.20
8. TENDON Eloise 12 Spb 1:13.63 317 35.59 38.04
9. CHERON Mathilde 13 Fribourg Natation 1925 1:14.22 310 35.59 38.63
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7e Meeting Moitié-Moitié
Bulle, 14. - 15.2.2026

Epreuve 13, Filles, 100m Libre, 13 - 14 ans

Rang

10. STUCKI Valentina

11. BUYUKSAGIS Liz Deniz
12. THIERRIN Lisa

13. ZURKIRCHEN Lea Sophia

14. CASANY BALTODANO Emma

15. ALVES Eva

16. FAIGAUX Méline

17. BRANA SILVA Aitana
18. ALVAREZ Léane

19. ALLORA Zélie

15-16 ans

PFISTER Elena
MAGGINI Ayleen
BIEHL Luana Maria
VUICHARD Amandine
BLATTER Nives
IMBODEN Ann
CANTO Etna
GUGLIELMETTI Chiara
IDOUX Michelle

10. PHARISA Nadine

11. BUCHS Chloé

12. CUJEAN Cléa

13. NORTON Natalya

CoNOM~WN PR

17 - 18 ans

1. BARRAS Marion
2. ZURCHER Janina
3. ELTSCHINGER Jacqueline

19 - 24 ans

WULF Karen
TOURNIER Emilie
NOTH Yaél

GENOUD Clémentine
BADAN Aude
SPYCHER Nicole

ok wbNE

25-29 ans
1. WALT Meret

AN

12
13
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
13

11
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11

09
09
09

05
03
04
07
03
06

01

Montreux-Natation
Fribourg Natation 1925
Srm

ow88

Spb

Spb

Ma

Ma

Ma

Ma

Fribourg Natation 1925
Fribourg Natation 1925
Srm

Spb

Srm

ow88

La

Payerne Natation
Fribourg Natation 1925
Spb

Spb

Rn

Spb

Spb
Srm
Fribourg Natation 1925

Ma

Spb

Fribourg Natation 1925
Spb

Ma

Spb

Fribourg Natation 1925

Temps

1:14.75
1:16.20
1:17.35
1:20.21
1:21.25
1:22.45
1:26.48
1:27.21
1:30.18
1:40.99

1:04.20
1:04.31
1:05.05
1:05.14
1:07.79
1:11.17
1:11.76
1:13.94
1:15.07
1:16.92
1:17.28
1:17.80
1:27.62

1:02.82
1:03.95
1:15.56

1:02.07
1:03.59
1:03.99
1:08.09
1:15.44
1:23.57

1:03.59

Pts

303
286
274
245
236
226
196
191
173
123

479
477
460
459
407
351
343
313
299
278
274
269
188

511
485
294

530
493
484
401
295
217

493

50m

36.80
37.50
37.61
37.90
37.53
37.76
41.38
39.31
41.43
48.82

30.98
29.84
31.64
31.33
32.02
33.06
34.56
34.84
35.98
36.06
37.23
37.90
40.00

30.59
31.33
35.07

29.86
30.80
29.99
32.26
35.87
40.77

30.96

100m

37.95
38.70
39.74
42.31
43.72
44.69
45.10
47.90
48.75
52.17

33.22
34.47
33.41
33.81
35.77
38.11
37.20
39.10
39.09
40.86
40.05
39.90
47.62

32.23
32.62
40.49

32.21
32.79
34.00
35.83
39.57
42.80

32.63
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