



Epreuve 13
14.02.2026 - 16:35

Dames, 100m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Records Moitié-Moitié 1:00.26 BALMER Camille SION Bulle 09.02.2020

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang	AN		Temps	Pts	50m	100m
10 ans et moins						
1.	GILLIÉRON Roxanne	16 La	1:20.50	243	38.66	41.84
2.	BRAHIMI Rym	16 Rn	1:27.34	190	42.78	44.56
3.	MAI Leila Xuan	16 Srm	1:32.68	159	42.20	50.48
4.	DÉRGUTI Ana	16 Rn	1:33.52	155	44.74	48.78
5.	GODAT Chloé-Déborah	17 Rn	1:34.46	150	45.00	49.46
6.	KORKMAZ Asya	17 Rn	1:43.17	115	46.72	56.45
7.	KUFFER Dinah lou	17 Spb	1:43.99	112	47.74	56.25
8.	STUDER Julianne	16 Spb	1:44.41	111	50.29	54.12
9.	KILCHOER Lyla	16 Fribourg Natation 1925	1:47.65	101	51.59	56.06
10.	RÜTTIMANN Giulia Vanessa	17 Berner Oberland	1:53.32	87	53.31	1:00.01
11.	DINIZ BARRETO Emily	16 La	2:02.94	68	1:01.93	1:01.01

11 - 12 ans

1.	SALONEN Klaara	14 Berner Oberland	1:09.30	381	33.97	35.33
2.	MUMENTHALER Liza	14 La	1:10.15	367	33.09	37.06
3.	BRAHIMI Zohra	14 Rn	1:18.70	260	37.75	40.95
4.	DO ROSARIO Zoé Anaïsse	14 Rfn	1:19.34	254	37.39	41.95
5.	BEER Clara	14 Rn	1:20.12	246	39.12	41.00
6.	PELLET Alicia	14 Rn	1:20.13	246	38.71	41.42
7.	CANTO ORPINELL Ona	14 La	1:22.47	226	39.94	42.53
8.	SLAMA Carolina	14 La	1:22.50	225	39.60	42.90
9.	MATER Louise	14 La	1:24.97	206	38.05	46.92
10.	HODDE Agathe	14 Ma	1:25.16	205	39.94	45.22
11.	KELLER Lou	15 Fribourg Natation 1925	1:25.49	203	41.85	43.64
12.	DI DIO Elisa	15 Rn	1:27.80	187	43.01	44.79
13.	FAVRE Coline	15 Spb	1:27.91	186	41.03	46.88
14.	LOPEZ SANTA CRUZ Julia	15 La	1:29.12	179	43.08	46.04
15.	BRASEY Kyra	15 La	1:29.55	176	43.99	45.56
16.	AGUILERA GALLEGOS Maëlys	15 Fribourg Natation 1925	1:29.94	174	44.28	45.66
17.	PERRENOUD Sophie	14 Rfn	1:30.59	170	42.06	48.53
18.	BECK Timéa	15 Rn	1:32.37	160	45.74	46.63
19.	BAZUNGULA Andrina	15 Fribourg Natation 1925	1:33.98	152	42.24	51.74
20.	WEBER Madison	15 Rn	1:34.62	149	45.08	49.54
21.	FERNANDES Talia	14 La	1:36.51	141	48.08	48.43
22.	GUERZI Mitia	15 Rn	1:39.72	127	47.54	52.18
23.	BERNOLD Lya	15 Spb	1:45.32	108	49.21	56.11
24.	GRÖTSCH Valérie	15 Berner Oberland	2:01.87	70	55.55	1:06.32

13 - 14 ans

1.	HENZEN Livia Maria	12 ow88	1:05.24	456	30.63	34.61
2.	CAUME GONÇALVES Louise	13 Rn	1:08.15	400	32.67	35.48
3.	ROSSIER Charlotte	12 Rn	1:09.43	379	32.15	37.28
4.	RAMALHO Rose	12 Fribourg Natation 1925	1:10.40	363	33.89	36.51
5.	VUICHARD Melody	13 Spb	1:10.49	362	34.36	36.13
6.	JAGER Aava	13 Montreux-Natation	1:12.13	338	35.31	36.82
7.	FÉVRIER-HAMILTON Camille	13 Montreux-Natation	1:13.32	321	35.12	38.20
8.	TENDON Eloise	12 Spb	1:13.63	317	35.59	38.04
9.	CHERON Mathilde	13 Fribourg Natation 1925	1:14.22	310	35.59	38.63



Epreuve 13, Filles, 100m Libre, 13 - 14 ans

Rang	AN		Temps	Pts	50m	100m	
10.	STUCKI Valentina	12	Montreux-Natation	1:14.75	303	36.80	37.95
11.	BÜYÜKSAGIS Liz Deniz	13	Fribourg Natation 1925	1:16.20	286	37.50	38.70
12.	THIERRIN Lisa	12	Srm	1:17.35	274	37.61	39.74
13.	ZURKIRCHEN Lea Sophia	12	ow88	1:20.21	245	37.90	42.31
14.	CASANY BALTODANO Emma	13	Spb	1:21.25	236	37.53	43.72
15.	ALVES Eva	12	Spb	1:22.45	226	37.76	44.69
16.	FAIGAUX Méline	12	Ma	1:26.48	196	41.38	45.10
17.	BRANA SILVA Aïtana	12	Ma	1:27.21	191	39.31	47.90
18.	ALVAREZ Léane	12	Ma	1:30.18	173	41.43	48.75
19.	ALLORA Zélie	13	Ma	1:40.99	123	48.82	52.17

15 - 16 ans

1.	PFISTER Elena	11	Fribourg Natation 1925	1:04.20	479	30.98	33.22
2.	MAGGINI Ayleen	11	Fribourg Natation 1925	1:04.31	477	29.84	34.47
3.	BIEHL Luana Maria	11	Srm	1:05.05	460	31.64	33.41
4.	VUICHARD Amandine	10	Spb	1:05.14	459	31.33	33.81
5.	BLATTER Nives	11	Srm	1:07.79	407	32.02	35.77
6.	IMBODEN Ann	11	ow88	1:11.17	351	33.06	38.11
7.	CANTO Etna	10	La	1:11.76	343	34.56	37.20
8.	GUGLIELMETTI Chiara	10	Payerne Natation	1:13.94	313	34.84	39.10
9.	IDOUX Michelle	11	Fribourg Natation 1925	1:15.07	299	35.98	39.09
10.	PHARISA Nadine	10	Spb	1:16.92	278	36.06	40.86
11.	BUCHS Chloé	10	Spb	1:17.28	274	37.23	40.05
12.	CUJEAN Cléa	10	Rn	1:17.80	269	37.90	39.90
13.	NORTON Natalya	11	Spb	1:27.62	188	40.00	47.62

17 - 18 ans

1.	BARRAS Marion	09	Spb	1:02.82	511	30.59	32.23
2.	ZÜRCHER Janina	09	Srm	1:03.95	485	31.33	32.62
3.	ELTSCHINGER Jacqueline	09	Fribourg Natation 1925	1:15.56	294	35.07	40.49

19 - 24 ans

1.	WULF Karen	05	Ma	1:02.07	530	29.86	32.21
2.	TOURNIER Emilie	03	Spb	1:03.59	493	30.80	32.79
3.	NOTH Yaël	04	Fribourg Natation 1925	1:03.99	484	29.99	34.00
4.	GENOUD Clémentine	07	Spb	1:08.09	401	32.26	35.83
5.	BADAN Aude	03	Ma	1:15.44	295	35.87	39.57
6.	SPYCHER Nicole	06	Spb	1:23.57	217	40.77	42.80

25 - 29 ans

1.	WALT Meret	01	Fribourg Natation 1925	1:03.59	493	30.96	32.63
----	------------	----	------------------------	----------------	-----	-------	-------